
IE'17: REGISTRATION PAYMENT FORM 
 

 

Payment Method (Please choose one):  

 Bank Transfer  

 Credit Card 

 

Paper ID (EasyChair):  __________________________________  

Paper Title:  __________________________________________  

Corresponding Author:  __________________________________  

Email:  _______________________________________________  

Amount to be charged (see the table below): ______ euros 

I confirm that the registration fee has been sent to Intelligent 

Environment2017. 

 

Signature  ____________________________________________   

Date  ________________________________________________  

 

 

Categories 

Joint 

Tutorials and 

Workshops 

(1) 

Conference only 

(2) 

Full event: 

Tutorials, 

Workshops, 

and Conference 

(3) 

Early Bird  

(7th June 2017) 

318,000 KRW 

(260 €) 

610,000 KRW 

(500 €) 

732,000 KRW (600 

€) 

Late registration 
391,000 KRW 

(320 €) 

683,000 KRW 

(560 €) 

854,000 KRW (700 

€) 

Discounts (4): 

IEEE/ACM/AAAI/BCS 

Members and 

PhD Students 

10% to any of 

the above 

10% to any of the 

above 

10% to any of the 

above 

 

 

 


